

TruEase + Curcumin

Product Code
5015

With respect to product code 5015, the following table indicates the presence of allergens and other ingredients or constituents of concern. The presence or absence of contact during manufacturing is also indicated in the table.

Allergen/Sensitivity	Present	Not Present	Contact	No Contact
gluten		✓		✓
wheat		✓		✓
cereals containing gluten		✓		✓
milk or dairy products*		✓		✓
egg or egg products		✓		✓
soy or soy products		✓		✓
peanuts		✓		✓
tree nuts (almonds, walnuts, etc.)		✓		✓
sesame seeds or sesame products		✓		✓
fish		✓		✓
crustaceans (lobster, crab, etc.)		✓		✓
shellfish (clams, oysters, etc.)		✓		✓
beef, pork or other animal products	✓		✓	
chicken, poultry or poultry products		✓		✓
celery		✓		✓
mustard		✓		✓
fruit (peaches, strawberries, etc.)		✓		✓
corn or corn products		✓		✓
Artificial colors		✓		✓
Artificial flavors		✓		✓
Added preservatives		✓		✓
Sulfites		✓		✓

The above information is provided to assist in assessing compliance with the federal Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act (FALCPA) and similar global regulations. For any further information, please contact us or our sales agents.